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STATEMENT
showing
the

ISSUES
from
ACCOUNTS

OUTSIDE
THE

PUBLIC
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1932,
compared
with
the

Sums
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1931.

G-
C.

Rodda,

Acting
Secretary
to
the
Treasury.

B.
C.
Ashwin,

Second
Assistant
Secretary
to
the
Treasury.

The
Treasury,

15th
August,

1932.

Examined
and
found
correct.

G.
F.
C.

Campbell,
Controller
and

Auditor-General. 23rd
August,

1932.

60

(Under
Section
86
of
the

Public
Revenues
Act,

1926.)

Amount
voted.

Credits-is-
Credits-in-Aid
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,
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umssuBD.

Excess.

„
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Excess
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mated
but

§.

Annual
Vote.

Total
voted.

estimated.*
Estimate.t

not
received.

i
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f
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d 9

75
Post
and

Telegraph
Working-expenses

..

..

2,385,715
0

0

129,780
15
10

2,515,495
15

102,373,510
8

1141,985
7

9

..

138,100
0

0

..

8,319
4

2

Services
not

provided
for

..•■•-396
9

fa"
1>di)b
9

b

"

""

2,385,715
0

o|

129,780
15
10

2,515,495
15

102,374,906
17

7141,985
7

91,396
9

61.38,100
0

0

..

I

8,319
4

2

Public
Trustee's
Account.

_

„

n
,

...._.
76

Public
Trust
Office

...

..

..

••

274,031
0

0

..

274,031
0

0

262,961
11
3

11,069
8

9

••

Services
not

provided
for

..
£360
0

0

.

.

[J

[J

[J

274,031
0

0

..274,031
0

0

263,321.11
3

11,069
8

9

360
0

0

_
I

Native
Trustee's
Account.

a

o

77
Native
Trust

Office

..
..

..

14,829
0

Oj

..

14,829
0

0

13,419
15
4

1,409
4

8

-

i

Government
Insurance
Account.

A

A

„
nQ
A

9

78
Government

Insurance

106,854
0

0

455
19
10

107,309
19
10

82,290
13
4

25,019
6

6

..

765
0

0

..

309
0

2

Public
Service

Superannuation
Fund
Account.

ou

„

7114.

79
Public

Service
Superannuation

Fund
Office

..

..7,541
0

0

...

7,541
0

0

7,512
16
9

2

11__

1!

State
Fire
Insurance
Account.

,._,.
„
AA
A

A

mn
n
n

80
State

Fire
Insurance

36,103
0

0

11,130
0

0

47,233
0

0

37,150
5

5

10,082
14
7

..
11,700
0

0■■570
0

0

Government
Accident

Insurance
Account.

,,,

m
n
n

ko
n
n

81
!

Government
Accident

Insurance
....-•21,245

0

0

..

21,245
0

0

19,460
2

-j

State
Advances
Account.

j
„

9

82
State
Advances

..

..

..

••••88,296
0

0

8,344
14
10

96,640
14
10

92,105
6

11

4,535
7
11..

17,385
0

0

..
|

9,040
5

2

.

These
are

thTamounts
shown
in
column
4
ot
the
Schedule
to
the

Appropriation
Act,
and
are

voted
only
to
the
extent
to

which
they
are

actually
received.
t
These
credits
have
not
been

appropriated,
and

arenot
available
Jor

expenditure

except
under
the

provisions
of
section
51,

subsection
(3),
of
the

Public
Revenues

Act,
1926.
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